PST • Rev. 2025-1-20
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are
subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Slipfitter mounting
(sold separately)
Square/Round pole mounting
(sold separately)
Project

PHOTOCELL
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2, 3
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
DISTRI-
BUTION
TYPE
B.U.G. EPA
(FT2)
FIN-
ISH
DIM-
MING
(YES/
NO)
PF THD
(%)
MAS-
TER
CASE
QTY
PSTPS755323CBKPR7 50/60/75 120-347 30/40/50K 6 750/8 100/ 10 125 135 80+ 50 000 Type V B3-U0-G3 2.31 Black Yes 0.90 20 1
PSTPS1505322CBKPR7 100/120/150 120-347 40/50K 13 500/16 200/20 200 135 80+ 50 000 Type V B3-U0-G3 2.31 Black Yes 0.90 20 1
1  Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
QUICK SHIP SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NO WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
PSTPS755323CBKPR7 50/60/75 120-347 9 750 130 10 500 140 10 125 135
PSTPS1505322CBKPR7 100/120/150 120-347 N/A N/A 21 300 142 20 700 138
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
PSTPS755323CBKPR7 75 W / 4 000 K
PSTPS1505322CBKPR7 150 W / 4 000 K
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NO TYPE
CAS1011-SWIVEL-BK Slipfitter
CAS1011-RNDSQBK Square/Round pole arm
PHO033 3-Pin twist lock photocell